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GAM HOLDING AG
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Price
0.25 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

CH0102659627
GAM

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

41 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.23 CHF (13,998)

0.26 CHF (250)
0.23 CHF

0.25 CHF

0.23 CHF

0.25 CHF
0.243804 CHF
29,338
7,152.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0102659627&ID_NOTATION=37096672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0102659627&ID_NOTATION=37096672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c2ba36f540a81863c2fde2449131c527fc2bb354640dac2e2199d96fe260b62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b7e8e71d557dabcc&time=1721283502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14fc3cad320427d149d80b6d2e813a4497b2ecc412c5c47901897e4bdc1227bb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=631bb38c1727d4663&time=1721283502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61397118b73db6b826b0cd9a16b177379d19ba17d301652d05f7adeffdee0c0a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8164d3f8ed8d643c&time=1721283502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab5c4372a47be006c6986b49eb49b4095ed90c2b2032a967a8084599974b29bf&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7ea3e4fe6b070f05&time=1721283502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a81586483dee23752cd9cdb6578019abc0915aa76daf584212106f3cd125436d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9129a1506c2bc0f52&time=1721283502&tool=RSC

GAM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
0.25 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0102659627
Symbol GAM
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.23 CHF (13,998)
Ask (Ask size) 0.26 CHF (250)
Open 0.23 CHF
High 0.25 CHF
Low 0.23 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.25 CHF
VWAP 0.243804 CHF
Volume (pcs) 29,338
Trading volume 7,152.73
Number of trades 21
Last size 72
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -38.27% -42.06% -87.01%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -0.18 -1.67
Beta -0.02 0.34 0.80
Volatility 77.89 74.25 64.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hamburg

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2019/
06/28

2024/
05/28

2019/

Time

17:30

17:20

08:01

18:16

09:05

Price

0.25 CHF

0.4178 CHF

4.044 EUR

0.27 USD

4.056 EUR

0.24 CHF (62,375)
0.24 CHF (81,960)
0.27 CHF (103,371)
0.37 CHF (111,589)
0.41 CHF (2024/01/19)
0.20 CHF (2024/06/28)
0.55 CHF (2023/08/09)
0.20 CHF (2024/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 21
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37096672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31090054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31253114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306372

GAM HOLDING AG

06/28

Berlin 2019/ 17:15 4.048 EUR 0.00 12
06/28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31097096

GAM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GAM HOLDING AG

Hardstrasse 201 - 8037 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-426-30-30
Fax: +41-58-426-30-31
E-mail: info@gam.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elmar
Zumbuehl

Martin Jufer

Richard
McNamara

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donatella
Ceccarelli

Anne Empain

Anthony
Maarek

Anthony
Smouha

Carlos Esteve

Inés de
Dinechin

Antoine
Spillmann

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@gam.com
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